
Ahmedabad - Mumbai Central AC Double Decker Express/12932 - DD - WR 
BRC/Vadodara Junction to BL/Valsad 

2h 52m - 199 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 05:50 8 1 0 74 52 WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 06:27 06:29 2m 1 1 46 87 37 WR
3 ANND Anand Junction 06:42 06:44 2m 4 1 65 73 40 WR
4 BRC Vadodara Junction 07:13 07:18 5m 1 1 100 85 36 WR
5 BH Bharuch Junction 08:08 08:10 2m 4 1 171 57 WR
6 ST Surat 09:12 09:17 5m 2 1 230 77 59 WR
7 NVS Navsari 09:40 09:41 1m 2 1 259 81 12 WR
8 BL Valsad 10:10 10:12 2m 3 1 299 87 14 WR
9 VAPI Vapi 10:30 10:32 2m 2 1 325 86 27 WR
10 BVI Borivali 12:09 12:12 3m 7 1 463 33 18 WR
11 MMCT Mumbai Central 13:05 5 1 493 - 7 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (20:26)

May 26 2024 (20:26)

1

1


